
Timeattacknu R2 Mantorp Park 2023
Timeattacknu

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

15:48:28
16:05:37
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15:48:28
16:05:34
17:06

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

9 9
5Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
0
9

:

:

01 July 2023
Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

Top 8 Final - Unlimited

30Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

33 Fredrik Wiborg Mitsubishi Evo 61:09.029 15:51:4321

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

33 UFredrik Wiborg 1:09.029 2 161.98Mitsubishi Evo 6
7 ProRobin Antonsson 1:17.315 3 144.62Toyota Supra MkiV
666 Pro MChristian Klarkner 1:14.235 4 150.62Mitsubishi Evolution 9
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